

MMGSY S.C BLOCK - SHAHNUR

Ram Kaurhi deza se Ram Dayal Thakur Ke Dera Tak

Schedule XLV Form No. 134

Agg No - ~~23~~ / SBD / 17-18

JAGDISHPUR

DIVISION

SHAHNUR

SUB-DIVISION

M/S Vaiskno Enter

~~Sr. Bandha Reg~~

M.B.No - 681

MEASUREMENT BOOK

17/5/2018

5th Year Maint. Bill

69

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W : — Maint. of road from Ram					
Karki Dera se Ram Dargal					
Thakur Ke Dera Tak.					
Agreement No. — 25.500/2018-18.					
Agency : — M/Vaishno Enterprises.					
A DE : — 26.07.2018					
Date of Entry : — 02.11.2023					
1/15.2. Making up Berms/shoulder					
— ele with all job.					
1/3 = 15 x 30m x 0.900m =					405.00m ²
20 x 13m x 1.000m =					260.00m ²
15 x 30m x 0.600m =					270.00m ²
2 x 4m x 0.900m =					7.20m ²
13 x 21m x 1.100m =					300.30m ²
30 x 30m x 0.800m =					720.00
Total =					2160.50m ²
2/15.1. Restoration of Rain cuts.					
U/S = 8 x 30m x 0.900m x 0.3 =					64.80m ³
R/S = 20 x 13m x 1.000m x 0.3 =					78.00m ³
9 x 20m x 0.900m x 0.3 =					48.60m ³
3 x 5.6m x 0.600m x 0.3 =					3.024m ³
Total =					194.424m ³
3/15.3. Patch repairs with 20mm					
PMC with Seal coat.					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST
(5th year Maint. BSI)

72

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/15.2. Making up of Berms/ shoulder. etc with all job.					
Qty. = 2160.50 m ² (vide TMBP-69)					
Limit Qty. = 2160.00 m ² @ ₹ 19.38/m ² = ₹ 1,06,650.00					
2/15.1. Restoration of Rain cut.					
Qty. = 194.42 y m ³ (vide TMBP-69)					
Limit Qty. = 194.40 m ³ @ ₹ 322.27/m ³ = ₹ 62,649.00					
3/15.3. Patch repair with 20 mm PMC with seal coat.					
Qty. = 299.88 m ² (vide TMBP-70)					
@ ₹ 201.47/m ² = ₹ 60,417.00					
4/15.5. Pot hole repair with WBM grad - 115.					
Qty. = 299.88 m ² (vide TMBP-70)					
@ ₹ 107.75/m ² = ₹ 32,312.00					
5/15.7. Maint. of C/D works.					
Qty. = 10 Nos. (vide TMBP-70)					
@ ₹ 939.93/No. = ₹ 9,399.00					
6/15.9. Maint. of Road signs.					
Qty. = 3.60 km (vide TMBP-70)					
Continuation @ ₹ 925.78/km = ₹ 3,333.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/15.11. Maint. of 200m and Km stones.					
Bty. = 3.600 km (vide TMBP - 70)					
@ ₹ 610.37/km = ₹ 2,197/-					
8/15.12. E. cutting of branches of trees.					
Bty. = 50 Nos. (vide TMBP - 71)					
@ ₹ 34.03/Nos. = ₹ 1,701/-					
9/15.13. White washing of parapet walls of CD works.					
Bty. = 180.00 m ² (vide TMBP - 71)					
@ ₹ 13.64/m ² = ₹ 2,455/-					
Total = ₹ 2,81,113/-					
As per Agreement					
10% below = (-) ₹ 28,111/-					
₹ 2,53,002/-					
SR 02/11/23 JE/shahpur					
Q-123 02/11/23					

Continuation